
Our Lady and St Patrick’s Roman Catholic
Nursery and Primary School
Fourth Avenue, Teignmouth TQ14 9DT
Tel: 01626 773905

e-mail: office @olsp.uk

Executive Head Teacher: Cathy Lowry

Term Dates 2022/2023 Academic Year

Autumn Term 2022

Term starts Monday 5th September 2022

Half-Term Holiday Monday 24th October 2022 to Friday 28th October 2022

Non Pupil Day Monday 31st October 2022 (non-pupil day)

Term ends Friday 16th December 2022

Spring Term 2022

Term starts Tuesday 3rd January 2023

Half Term Monday 13th February 2023 to Friday 17th February 2023

Non Pupil Day Monday 20th February 2023 (non-pupil day)

Term ends Friday 31st March 2023

Summer Term 2022

Term starts Monday 17th April 2023

May Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 2023 (May Day bank holiday)

Half Term Monday 29th May 2023 to Friday 2nd June 2023 (including
Spring Bank Holiday)

Non Pupil Day Monday 5th June 2023 (non-pupil day)

Term ends Friday 21st July 2023
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